
BARROKO’S

VODKA

WHISKY

ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT ELYX
AU 79 VODKA
CIROC
GREY GOOSE
GREY GOOSE 1,5L

J & B
BALLENTINES
JACK DANIELS
RED LABEL
BLACK LABEL
THE MACALLAN 12
CHIVAS REGAL 12
CHIVAS 18
CHIVAS MIZUNARA
CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE

150€
200€
200€
200€
200€
400€

150€
150€
180€
180€
200€
180€
180€
230€
200€
400€

TEQUILA
TEQUILA DE FRESA
TEQUILA DE CHOCOLATE
TEQUILA JOSE CUERVO

80€
80€
150€

RON

GINEBRA

BACARDI
BARCELÓ
BRUGAL AÑEJO
BRUGAL 1888
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
HAVANA 7
HAVANA SELECCIÓN

BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER BLACK
BEEFEATER 24
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY SAP. PREMIER
TANQUERAY
SEEGRAMS
PUERTO DE INDIAS
LARIOS 12
BULLDOG
HENDRICKS

150€
150€
150€
200€
150€
180€
200€

150€
150€
180€
150€
180€
150€
150€
150€
150€
180€
200€

LICOR
JAGERMEISTER
LICOR 43
MALIBU

150€
150€
150€

@HYPECLUBBCN



PACKS OFERTA
BOTELLA BÁSICA + BELAIRE
BÁSICA + BELAIRE + TEQUI + SHISHA
BELAIRE: ROSÉ + BLEU + LUXE
MOET: BRUT + ICE + NIR

200€
250€
250€
500€

CHAMPAGNE

LUC BELAIRE ROSÉ
LUC BELAIRE BLEU
LUC BELAIRE LUXE

100€
100€
120€

MOET & CHANDON BRUT
MOET & CHANDON ICE
MOET & CHANDON NIR

180€
200€
250€

CAVA CODORIU 80€

SHISHAS
MI AMOR (EXOTIC)
LOVE (TROPICAL)
MENTA
LIMA MENTA
BLUE BERRY ICE

GRAPE MINT
DOUBLE APPLE
MANGO
WATERMELON FRESH
TODAS 50€

BARROKO’S

5 BÁSICAS
5 BELAIRES
5 MOET ICE
5 MOET NIR

700€
400€
750€
1000€

@HYPECLUBBCN


